
2020 Team Member Hall of Fame Life Application Tracker
Agent/Team Member Team Member January February March April May June July August September October November December Total PD

Kaleb Kunz Dallace Demler 5 4 7 0 7 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 36 *

Kaleb Kunz Estefan Cespedes 6 1 3 1 2 2 2 0 3 6 1 1 28 *

Brenda Freeman Nancy Anderson 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 5 3 30  

Kallee Genta MarDee Hosley 5 9 2 0 3 5 6 2 2 1 3 0 38 *

Rigo Chaparro Cass Wood 32 3 6 3 5 3 9 3 7 9 0 0 80 *

Rigo Chaparro Parker Rasmussen 0 0 1 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 12 *

Rigo Chaparro Dante Chaparro 1 0 1 1 2 2 3 0 1 11 2 2 26 *

Rigo Chaparro Jordyn Lee 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 4 3 3 5 4 25 *

Jacque Price Stephania Arreola 6 2 3 2 1 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 23 *

Tyson Luthi Colter Johnson 8 8 11 9 10 7 7 11 10 18 11 13 123 *

Tyson Luthi Trace Sayama 1 5 3 2 2 3 0 1 1 4 3 1 26 *

Tyson Luthi Jessica Gonzales 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *

Angel Chaparro Piper Winward 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 *



2020 Team Member Hall of Fame Life Application Tracker
Agent/Team Member Team Member January February March April May June July August September October November December Total PD

Curtis Hansen Kayela Beyeler 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 8 *

Curtis Hansen Crockett McNamara 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 10 * No longer in office

Tad Teeples Tammy Holding 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 *

Kim Hinkle Suzie McCune 1 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 13 *

Bryan Daybell Danita Wright 2 0 1 3 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 3 25 *

Bryan Daybell Emily Johnson 0 4 2 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 25 *

Daniel Kroll Allen Pugmire 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 2 37 *

Corey Chapman Obed Robles 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 2 1 3 20 *

Mike LeBaron Hollie Green 9 2 5 1 3 3 1 2 7 7 3 8 51 *

Mike LeBaron Jaxon Tolman 0 5 0 2 4 1 1 3 12 7 4 7 46 *



2020 Team Member Hall of Fame Life Application Tracker
Agent/Team Member Team Member January February March April May June July August September October November December Total PD

Vincent Campo Johnny Le 3 3 5 2 2 0 3 4 4 2 2 0 30 *

Vincent Campo Susie Valencia 7 7 7 3 0 3 2 0 1 1 2 0 33 *

Kresha Brems Ashley Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 9 9 3 2 37 *

Kresha Brems Shakieb Harb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 12

Matt Howard Skye Watson 0 2 1 1 0 6 2 3 6 2 3 6 32 *

Matt Howard Angie Dee 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 1 2 12 *

 



2020 Team Member Hall of Fame Life Application Tracker
Agent/Team Member Team Member January February March April May June July August September October November December Total PD

Jordan Hardy Cindy Gonzalez 2 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 17 *

Jordan Hardy Stacy Lemus 4 4 4 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 3 3 33 *

Eli Slesk Lorinda Jenkins 2 5 0 2 0 2 4 4 4 6 5 3 37 *

Dan Thorstenson Ashlee Kennington 2 13 6 4 5 6 0 5 24 2 7 16 90 *

Koy Jasperson Jonathan Parke 19 6 3 6 13 3 4 7 6 12 5 6 90 *

TJ Olson Matt Hastings 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 8

TJ Olson Harrison Walker 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4

Taylor Hall Cassie Isbell 2 3 0 1 1 3 2 1 2 6 5 5 31 *

Vic Hillman Zachary Pendleton 9 19 12 4 1 4 11 12 3 4 1 4 84 *



2020 Team Member Hall of Fame Life Application Tracker
Agent/Team Member Team Member January February March April May June July August September October November December Total PD

Seth Porter John Forgie 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 3 5 7 2 35 *

 



Team 

Member Rank Agent Leadership Vendor Total
Agent Agent guest Team Member Team guest Total

Kaleb Kunz not attending Dallace Demler Ivan Jimenez 36 1 1 2
Brenda Freeman Scott Carnahan Nancy Anderson Clay Anderson 30 2 2 4

Kallee Genta Mike Genta MarDee Hosley Brandon Hosley 38 3 3 4
Rigo Chaparro Lisa Chaparro Cass Wood Bailey Wood 80 4 5 4 4
Rigo Chaparro X Dante Chaparro Emma Chaparro 26 5 2
Rigo Chaparro X Jordyn Lee Dillan Bennett 25 6 2

Tyson Luthi Sharon Luthi Colter Johnson Lacey Johnson 123 7 1 5 4
Tyson Luthi X Trace Sayama Shanelle Sayama 26 8 2

Bryan Daybell not attending Danita Wright not attending 25 9 6 0
Bryan Daybell X Emily Johnson not attending 25 10 0
Daniel Kroll Tori Kroll Allen Pugmire Brianna Coon 37 11 7 4

Mike LeBaron Sarah LeBaron Hollie Green Nicole Nice 51 12 8 4
Mike LeBaron X Jaxon Tolman Catherine Tolman 46 13 2

Vincent Campo Jessie Carlson Johnny Le Aaron Romero 30 14 9 4
Vincent Campo X Susie Valencia Samantha Bond 33 15 2
Kresha Brems X Ashley Walker X 37 16 10 2
Matt Howard Ali Howard Skye Watson no guest 32 17 11 3
Jordan Hardy Ashton Hardy Stacy Lemus Guillermo Ramirez 33 18 12 4

Eli Slesk not attending Lorinda Jenkins not attending 37 19 13 0
Bryant Johnson Nicole Johnson Ashlee Kennington Nic Mahedy 90 20 2 14 4
Koy Jasperson Samantha Jasperson Jonathan Parke Myla Parke 90 21 3 15 2

Taylor Hall Sasha Hall Cassie Isbell Matt Isbell 31 22 16 4
Vic Hillman not attending Zachary Pendleton Ariel Pendleton 84 23 4 17 2

Seth Porter Marianne Porter John Forgie Sabrina Forgie 35 24 18 4

Tad Teeples X 1274 19 1

Alonzo Hanks 1 0

Rick Lam 2 0

Dan Thorstenson 3 0

Tony Campo 4 0

Andrea Jones 5 0

Kenneth Whitehair  6 0

Sonya Robinson not attending X 7 0

Paul Davis 1 Mike Genta X 1 0

Paul Davis 2 2 0

Safelight 1 Jolee Nowers X 3 1

Safelight 2 Sabrina Stephens X 4 1

TOTAL 68

2020 Team Member Hall of Fame



Totals

Number of Agents 21

Number of Team 37

# On who have hit 20 as of May 5

# On time for 20 as of May (9 or more) 15


